BE
AZT
AZT6
15310 AZT, AZT6, BE, BKT - dome path light
Description A wider path and spread light that is unobtrusive in the landscape.
Coordinates with our 15410 & 15470 Domed Roof series.
Ordering Guide
& Finish

A popular look with a smaller 6" shade. Coordinates with our
15310 & 15410 Domed Roof series.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15410 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15410 BE - Beach
15470 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15470 BBR - Bronzed Brass
15470 BE - Beach
15470 BKT - Textured Black
Housing Cast Aluminum Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Wiring 30" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake 8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
Integrated
LED Option
15811 - on Page 17 15870 - on Page 16
Photometric
with Supplied